UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
MC34119 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
LOW POWER AUDIO
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC MC34119 is a low power audio amplifier IC intended for
the telephone applications, such as in speakerphones. It provides
differential speaker outputs to maximize output swing at low supply

TSSOP-8
*Pb-free plating product number:MC34119L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
MC34119-D08-T MC34119L-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
MC34119-P08-R MC34119L-P08-R TSSOP-8 Tape Reel
MC34119-P08-T MC34119L-P08-T TSSOP-8 Tube
MC34119-S08-R MC34119L-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
MC34119-S08-T MC34119L-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
user
新建印章
MC34119 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
 PIN CONFIGURATION
IN
VCC
GND